
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANDI 
 

Notice inviting tender & e-tender 
 

NIT No. IIT Mandi (CW)/SE-1548/2023-24/ 1172-74                                                                                           Dated 09-02-2024  
 

 
 
The Superintending Engineer, IIT Mandi, Kamand campus, Distt. Mandi (H.P.) Pin 175075 on behalf of BoG invites online item rate bids in 

two bids system for the work appearing below from registered and eligible contractors in appropriate class (for tendering limit of equal to 

or more than the estimated cost) in CPWD/MES/BSNL/RAILWAYS/STATE PWDs, CENTRAL & STATE PSUs from contractors dealing 

with civil works. 

Name of Work Estimated Cost Earnest Money 

Cost of 

tender 

document 

Period  of 

Completion 

Last date of online 

submission of bid 

Time & date of 

opening of Technical 
bids 

Providing and fixing of GI 

chain fencing panel in 
dumping site at North 
Campus of IIT Mandi. 

Rs. 4,14,541.00/- Rs. 8,291.00/- 

 

 
 

1180/- 

 
30 Days 

17-02-2024 upto 

06:00 P.M. 

 

 
 

19-02-2024 upto 03:30 

P.M. 

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 
 

          Sd/- 

          Superintending Engineer 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

